7. Main-Post Mainfrankentriathlon 2015

Volkstriathlon - Staffeln - 08.08.2015 - Kitzingen
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Die dreisten Zwei
TriTeam

GWW Nagold

Team 65

Die Wampen

SG Sparkasse Mainfranken 1
Stihl-Dienst-Iphofen
Schmoranzen-Jager
Martins Géanse
Atemnot
hoehne-metall.de A
Schmoranzen-Racer
hoehne-metall.de J
Die glorreichen Drei

SG Sparkasse Mainfranken 2
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Nicole Mohres
Daniel Roller
Jurgen Laub

Peter Schanzenbécher
Andre Ziihlke
Markus Eberitzsch
Helga von der Tann
Diana Herderich
Louisa Robert
Theresa Sulzbacher
Erwin Binder

Birgit Scheckenbach
Bernd Hensel
Hannah Hartlehnert

Anja Barth

00:10:29
00:08:35
00:11:23
00:11:02
00:11:57
00:10:23
00:12:38
00:13:59
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:13:01
00:12:37
00:10:14
00:13:04

00:11:52

Jaqueline Scheid
Hermann Maurer
Bernd Adis

Heinz Kunert
Stephan Goldschmidt
Johannes Rauh
Alfred Mahler

Hans Bruder

Martin GrieBmeier
Pascal Faustmann
Gerd Hohne

Kilian Bruder

Lisa Meyer

Steffen Freudenthaler

Bernhard Klawonn

00:42:27
00:38:20
00:38:34
00:39:26
00:44:14
00:36:35
00:36:18
00:39:18
00:39:40
00:45:04
00:38:11
00:40:21
00:49:44
00:40:39

00:55:59

Nicole Méhres
Thomas Weiland
Mathias Maxeiner
Anton Weber
Andre Ziihlke
Johannes Knorr
Joachim Fleder
Karl Biener

Grit Wiegand
Andreas Forster
Ljuba Buchmiiller
Doris Bruder
Theresa Loblein
Lisa Reuther

Lisa Klawonn

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:25:06
00:19:18
00:23:25
00:24:03
00:32:15
00:22:23
00:21:34
00:22:39
00:28:02
00:23:08
00:30:20
00:34:26
00:27:26
00:34:56

00:29:46

de

01:18:02
01:06:13
01:13:22
01:14:31
01:28:26
01:09:21
01:10:30
01:15:56
01:16:59
01:17:29
01:21:32
01:27:24
01:27:24
01:28:39

01:37:37
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